Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen 2018

Wedstrijd 19: 07-09-2019 Wilhelminadorp

Naam

Vereniging

2000m Schoolslag Heren Senioren Open

Max Embregts

Guido Brink

Tim v d Berg

Pieter Pijnenburg
Nicko Kamphuis
Richard van der Horst
Paul van den Heuvel
Klaas van Egmond

DE WARANDE
DE ZEEUWSE KUST
RACING CLUB

DE BIESBOSCHZWEMMERS

DE WARANDE
DE MEER
ARETHUSA
DBD

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

12
10
20
18
16
14

104

SS klassement Heren Senioren

Naam

Tim v d Berg

Pieter Pijnenburg
Nicko Kamphuis
Richard van der Horst
Max Embregts

Guido Brink

Paul van den Heuvel
Klaas van Egmond

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

RACING CLUB

DE BIESBOSCHZWEMMERS
DE WARANDE

DE MEER

DE WARANDE

DE ZEEUWSE KUST
ARETHUSA

DBD

Totaal punten

Versie 7-9-2019

Opgetelde
Punten

20
18
16
14
12
10

104



